Food With Care

Nutritional Information for Meals



ARROZ CON POLLO DINNER

Ingredients: ARROZ CON POLLO: Chicken, 90% Soybean Oil, 10% Olive
Pomace Oil, Olives, Water, Salt, Pimiento, Lactic Acid, Sodium Alginate,
Guar Gum, Calcium Chloride, Potassium Sorbate (As A Preservative), Red
Peppers, Green Peppers, Yellow Peppers, Onions, Vine Ripened Tomatoes,
Citric Acid, Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Less Than 2% of: Cumin, Garlic
Powder, Sugar, Spices Including Oleoresin Turmeric, Silicon Dioxide,
Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate, Yellow
Prussiate of Soda, Paprika, Garlic Granulated, Chopped Onion, Ground
Black Peppercorns, Long Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric
Phosphate), Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate, & Folic Acid, Dehydrated
Onion, Bell Pepper, Garlic, Tomatoes; Salt Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Chicken
Fat, Chicken Meat Powder, Yellow Lakes #5, Autolyzed Yeast, Disodium
Guanylate, Inosinate, Ground Turmeric, Silicon Dioxide For Anticaking, &
Saffron. BLACK BEANS: Prepared Black Beans, Water, Salt, Vegetable Oil
(Canola & Olive), Onion Powder and Dehydrated Green Bell Peppers.
MIXED VEGETABLES: Carrots, Corn, Green Beans, Peas.

Allergens: SOY



BAKED CHICKEN DINNER

CHICKEN: Chicken Drumstick, Water, Contains 2% Or Less Of The
Following: Brown Sugar, Canola Oil, Caramelized Sugar, Carrot
Powder, Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Maltodextrin, Modified Food
Starch, Natural Flavors, Onion Powder, Salt, Sodium Phosphates,
Spice, Sugar, Vegetable Stock (Onion, Celery, Carrot), Xanthan Gum,
Yeast Extract. Blanched In Vegetable Oil. RICE: Long Grain Parboiled
Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric Phosphate), Niacin, Thiamine
Mononitrate, & Folic Acid, Dehydrated Onion, Bell Pepper, Garlic,
Tomatoes; Salt Maltodextrin, Sugar, Dextrose, Chicken Fat, Chicken
Meat Powder, Yellow Lakes #5, Autolyzed Yeast, Disodium Guyanylate,
Inosinate, Ground Turmeric, Silicon Dioxide For Anticaking, &
Saffron, Water. CARROTS: Carrots

Allergens: NONE



BAKED FISH DINNER

Ingredients: POLLOCK: Pollock, Water, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Liquid And
Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Water, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of Vegetable
Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Beta Carotene
(Color), Vitamin a Palmitate Added, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Spices, Dried
Carrots, Dried Orange Peel, Dried Red Bell Pepper, Red Pepper, Natural
Flavor. POTATOES: Potatoes, Dextrose, Disodium Pyrophosphate (Added To
Maintain Color), Potassium Sorbate (Added To Maintain Freshness, Potassium
Chloride, Sodium Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate, Yellow Prussiate of
Soda, Garlic Granulated, Chopped Onion, Paprika, Ground Black
Peppercorns, Corn starch, Dried Dill Weed, Soybean Qil, Hydrogenated
Soybean Qil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Artificial
Color. BROCCOLI: Broccoli.

Allergens: FISH, SOY



SALMON DINNER

Ingredients: SALMON: Keta Salmon And / Or Pink Salmon, Water, Sodium
Phosphates (To Preserve Moisture), Liqguid And Hydrogenated Soybean
Qil, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Soy
Lecithin, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A
Palmitate Added. Contains: Soybean, Dextrose, Potassium lodide
(0.006%), Sodium Bicarbonate, Yellow Prussiate Of Soda,

Paprika, Black Pepper, Sugar, Molasses, Garlic Granulated. RICE: Long
Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric Phosphate), Niacin,
Thiamine Mononitrate, & Folic Acid, Dehydrated Onion, Bell Pepper,
Garlic, Tomatoes; Salt Maltodextrin, Sugar, Dextrose, Chicken Fat,
Chicken Meat Powder, Yellow Lakes #5, Autolyzed Yeast,

Disodium Guanylate, Inosinate, Ground Turmeric, Silicon Dioxide For
Anticaking, & Saffron, Water. CARROTS: Carrots. BROCCOLI: Broccoli.

Allergens: SOY, FISH



BBQ PORK ROAST DINNER

Ingredients: MOJO PORK ROAST: Pork, Water, Seasoning (Maltodextrin, Salt, Sugar,
Dehydrated Onion, Garlic and Spices), Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Orange Concentrate,
Garlic Salt, Black Pepper, Cumin, and Oregano, Tomato Puree, High Fructose Corn Syrup,
Molasses, Vinegar, Modified Corn Starch, Less than 2% of: Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor,
Natural Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Onion, Garlic, Caramel Color, Sodium Benzoate and
Potassium Sorbate Added to Preserve Freshness, Turmeric, Paprika Extracts. MACARONI
AND CHEESE: Water, Cooked Macaroni (Enriched Macaroni [Semolina, Egg White, Glycerol
Monostearate, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid]),
Pasteurized Process Cheese (Cheddar Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Enzymes],
Cream, Seasoning [Potassium Chloride, Flavor (Contains Maltodextrin)]), Potassium Citrate,
Salt, Paprika Extract, Annatto Extract, Nonfat Dry Milk, Contains Less Than 2% Of Cheese
Flavor (Whey, Cheddar Cheese [Milk, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes], Buttermilk Solids, Butter),
Modified Food Starch, Butter Flavoring (Whey Solids, Enzyme-Modified Butter [Buttermilk
Powder, Enzymes], Maltodextrin, Dehydrated Butter [Buttermilk Powder], Guar Gum, Annatto
And Turmeric [For Color]), Sodium Phosphates And Potassium Phosphates. BEANS:
Prepared Navy Beans, Water, Brown Sugar. Contains 2% or less of: Salt, Mustard (Vinegar,
Mustard Seed, Paprika, Turmeric), Modified Corn Starch, Onion Powder, Caramel Color,
Spice, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor.

Allergens: EGG, MILK, WHEAT



BISCUIT AND GRAVY MEAL

Ingredients: BISCUIT/GRAVY: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous
Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Palm Qil, Palm
Kernel Oil, Sugar, Buttermilk, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Baking Soda, Salt,
Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner, Enzymes, Enriched
Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic acid), Maltodextrin, Food Starch-Modified, Salt, Corn Syrup Solids,
Contains Less Than 2% Of: Black Pepper, Sodium Caseinate, Mono &
Diglycerides, Whey Protein Concentrate, Annatto, Pork, Chili Pepper, Natural
Flavors, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid, Aged Cayenne Red Peppers, Distilled Vinegar,
Garlic Powder. POTATOES: Potatoes, Dextrose, Disodium Pyrophosphate
(Added To Maintain Color), Potassium Sorbate (Added To Maintain
Freshness), Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate,
Yellow Prussiate of Soda, Garlic Granulated, Chopped Onion, Paprika, Ground
Black Peppercorns, Corn starch, Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Salt,
Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Artificial Color.

Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, SOY



CHEESE OMELET MEAL

Ingredients: OMELET: Whole Eggs, Water, Soybean Oil, Modified Food Starch,
Salt, Whey Solids, Nonfat Dried Milk And Citric Acid. Filling: Pasteurized Process
Colby Cheese (Colby Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture), Cream, Sodium Phosphate,
Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Paprika And Annatto (For Color), Cheddar Cheese
(Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Color Added), Monterey Jack Cheese (Cultured
Pasteurized Milk), Anticake (Potato Starch, Powdered Cellulose,

Enzymes). BISCUIT: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Palm Qil, Palm Kernel Oil, Sugar,
Buttermilk, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Baking Soda, Salt, Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner (Enzymes). POTATOES: Potatoes,
Dextrose, Disodium Pyrophosphate (Added To Maintain Color), Potassium
Sorbate (Added To Maintain Freshness), Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride,
Magnesium Carbonate, Yellow Prussiate of Soda, Garlic Granulated, Chopped
Onion, Paprika, Ground Black Peppercorns, Corn starch, Soybean Qil,
Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors,
Artificial Color.

Allergens: EGG, MILK, WHEAT, SOY



CHEESE RAVIOLI DINNER

Ingredients: RAVIOLI: Ultra Grain Durum Semolina(51/49) blend (Whole Wheat Flour,
Semolina (Wheat, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), Low Fat Ricotta Cheese (Milk, Whey, Skim Milk, Vinegar, Xanthan Gum, Locust
Bean Gum, Guar Gum, (Stabilizer), Water, LMPS Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized
Milk, Cheese Culture Salt, Enzymes, Cellulose Powder to prevent caking), Whey
Protein Concentrate, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures,
Salt, Enzymes), Cornstarch (100% Maize), Dietary Fiber, Salt, Vine-Ripened Fresh
Tomatoes, Blend Of Extra Virgin Olive Oil And Sunflower Qil, Salt, Onions, Sugar,
Black Pepper, Basil, Oregano, Parsley, And Naturally Derived Citric Acid, Pasteurized
Milk, Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Powdered Cellulose (Added To
Prevent Caking), Natamycin (Added As A Mold Inhibitor). ROLL: Whole Wheat Flour,
Water, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat, Malted Barley, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Enriched Wheat Flour (Thiamine
Mononitrate), Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Soy Qil, Sugar, Yeast, Conditioner
(Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes), Canola Oil, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Garlic Qil,
Annatto (Color), Propellant. GREEN BEANS: Green Beans.

Allergens: MILK, WHEAT



CHICKEN ALFREDO DINNER

Ingredients: CHICKEN ALFREDO: Chicken Leg Meat, Water, Isolated Soy Protein (With Less Than 2%
Lecithin), Seasoning [Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Corn Starch), Molasses, Contains Less Than 2% Of, And],
Seasoning (Black Pepper, Ground Mustard Seed, Ground Celery Seed, Fructose, Thyme, Basil, Autolyzed
Yeast Extract, Soybean Oil), Sodium Phosphates, Yeast Extract, Semolina (Wheat), Durum Wheat Flour,
Vitamin B3 (Niacin), Iron (Ferrous Sulfate), Vitamin B1 (Thiamine Mononitrate), Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin),
Folic Acid, 90% Soybean Qil, 10% Olive Pomace Oil, Palm Qil, Food Starch-Modified, Parmesan Cheese
(Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures), Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Thiamin Mononitrate),
Corn Syrup Solids, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Blue Cheese (Cultured Pasteurized Milk), Whey, Onion
Powder, Sodium Caseinate, Citric Acid, Mono & Diglycerides, Parmesan Cheese: (Pasteurized Part-Skim
Cow's Milk), Imitation Parmesan: (Corn Starch, Cellulose, Caseinate, Sorbic Acid (as a preservative),
Annatto), Powdered Cellulose added to prevent caking, Natamycin (A Natural Mold Inhibitor. ROLL: Whole
Wheat Flour, Water, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat, Malted Barley, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Enriched Wheat Flour (Thiamine Mononitrate), Contains Less Than 2%
Of Salt, Soy Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Conditioner (Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes), Canola Qil, Sunflower Lecithin,
Natural Flavor, Garlic Oil, Annatto (Color), Propellant. SCANDINAVIAN VEGETABLE: Peas, Zucchini,
Green Beans, Carrots, Onions.

Allergens: SOY, WHEAT, MILK



CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI DINNER

Ingredients: CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI: Chicken Leg Meat, Water, Isolated Soy
Protein (With Less Than 2% Lecithin), Seasoning [Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Salt,
Sugar, Corn Starch), Molasses, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor,
Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum], Seasoning (Black Pepper, Ground Mustard Seed,
Ground Celery Seed, Garlic Powder, Fructose, Thyme, Basil, Autolyzed Yeast
Extract, Soybean Qil, Salt), Sodium Phosphates, Food Starch-Modified,
Coconut Oil, Whey, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Annatto, Dipotassium Phosphate,
Mono and Diglycerides (With Citric Acid To Preserve Freshness), Sodium
Caseinate, Spice, Roasted Chicken Dark Meat with Chicken Juices, Chicken
Fat, Onion Powder, Turmeric, Flavorings, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium
Guanylate, Chicken Broth, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Caramel Color, Broccoli.
RICE: Long Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric Phosphate), Niacin,
Thiamine Mononitrate, & Folic Acid, Dehydrated Onion, Bell Pepper, Garlic,
Tomatoes; Salt Maltodextrin, Sugar, Dextrose, Chicken Fat, Chicken Meat
Powder, Yellow Lakes #5, Autolyzed Yeast, Disodium Guanylate, Inosinate,
Ground Turmeric, Silicon Dioxide For Anticaking, & Saffron, Water. CARROTS:
Carrots.

Allergens: SOY, WHEAT, MILK



CHICKEN FINGER MEAL

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 1
Serving Size 1 each
(339.29¢q)

Amount Par Sarving

Calories 268

% Dally Valug*

Total Fat 3g 4%
Saturated Fat Og 2%
Tranz Fat Og

Chaolesterol 52mg 1T%

Sodium 665mg 29%

Total Carbohydrate 29g 11%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1%
Sugars 59

Includes Og Added Sugars %o

Protein 23g 47%

m

Calcium  20.60d4mg 2%

Iron 1.221mg T%

Potassium  201.766mg 4%
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Ingredients: CHICKEN FINGERS: Raw Chicken, Paprika, Chopped
Onion, Salt, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Oleoresin Turmeric, Silicon Dioxide,
Ground Black Peppercorns, Dextrose, Potassium lodide (0.006%),
Sodium Bicarbonate, Yellow Prussiate of Soda, 90% Soybean Qil, 10%
Olive Pomace Oil. RICE: Long Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron
(Ferric Phosphate), Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate, & Folic Acid,
Dehydrated Onion, Bell Pepper, Garlic, Tomatoes; Salt Maltodextrin,
Sugar, Dextrose, Chicken Fat, Chicken Meat Powder, Yellow Lakes #5,
Autolyzed Yeast, Disodium Guanylate, Inosinate, Ground Turmeric,
Silicon Dioxide For Anticaking, & Saffron, Water. SCANDINAVIAN
VEGETABLE: Peas, Zucchini, Green Beans, Carrots, Onions. CARROTS:
Carrots.

Allergens: SOY



CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP MEAL

Ingredients: CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP: Chicken, Celery, Carrots,
Onion, 90% Soybean Oil, 10% Olive Pomace Oil, Ground Black
Peppercorns, Parsley, Garlic Granulated, Water, Roasted Chicken Dark
Meat With Chicken Juices, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Salt,
Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Contains Less Than 2% Of Yeast Extract,
Onion Powder, Turmeric, Flavorings, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium
Guanylate, Natural Flavorings, Chicken Broth, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein,
Caramel Color, Durum Wheat Semolina, Durum Wheat Flour, Eggs,
Niacin, Iron (Ferrous Sulfate), Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid. CRACKERS: Unbleached Wheat Flour, Water, Canola Oil, Cane
Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Baking Soda. MIXED VEGETABLES: Carrots, Corn,
Green Beans, Peas.

Allergens: WHEAT, EGG, SOY



CHICKEN NUGGET MEAL

Ingredients: CHICKEN NUGGETS: Chicken, Water, Isolated Soy Protein,
Sugar, Reduced Sodium Sea Salt (Potassium Chloride, Rice Flour), Sodium
Phosphates, White Pepper, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Whole Wheat
Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Enriched With Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Leavening (Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Spice, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C),
Dextrose, Extractives Of Paprika, Modified Corn Starch, Chicken Broth,
Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Lactic Acid.
POTATOES: Potatoes, Water, Margarine (Liquid and Hydrogenated Soybean
Oil, Water, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of Vegetable Mono and
Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Vitamin
A Palmitate Added), Nonfat Milk and Nonfat Milk Solids, Potassium Sorbate
(Preservative), Titanium Dioxide (Color), Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate (Leavening), Salt, Glucono Delta Lactone, Xanthan Gum.
MIXED VEGETABLES: Carrots, Corn, Green Beans, Peas.

Allergens: SOY, WHEAT, MILK



CHICKEN POT PIE DINNER

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 1

Serving Size 1 each (470.9q)
|

Amount Per Serving

Calories

490

Ya Dally Valus*

Total Fat 15g

20%

Saturated Fat 11g

5%

Tranz Fat Og

Cholestercl 74mg

25%

Sodium 1315mg

5%

Total Carbohydrate 66g

24%

Dietary Fiber 4g

13%

Sugars 30g

Includes 13g Added Sugars

26%

Protein 24g

Vitamin O 0.126pg

48%
1%

Calcium 43.733mg

3%

Iron 2.42mg

13%

Potazsium  365.971mg
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Ingredients: CHICKEN POT PIE: Chicken, Roasted Chicken Dark Meat with
Chicken Juices, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Salt, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein,
Contains less than 2% of Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Turmeric, Flavorings,
Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Natural Flavorings, Chicken Broth,
Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Caramel Color, Water, Food Starch-Modified, Coconut
Oil, Whey, Contains less than 2% of the following: Annatto, Dipotassium
Phosphate, Garlic Powder, Mono and Diglycerides (With Citric Acid To Preserve
Freshness), Sodium Caseinate, Soybean Qil, Spice, Xanthan Gum, Carrots,
Corn, Green Beans, Peas. BISCUIT: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous
Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Palm Qil, Palm
Kernel Oil, Sugar, Buttermilk, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Baking Soda, Salt,
Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner (Enzymes).
BROCCOLI: Broccoli. CINNAMON APPLES: Apple Slices, Water, High Fructose
Corn Syrup, Food Starch-Modified (Corn), Apple Juice Concentrate, Natural

Fruit Flavor, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Citric Acid, Spices, Ascorbic
Acid To Protect Color.

Allergens: WHEAT, SOY, MILK



CHICKEN WING MEAL

Ingredients: CHICKEN WINGS: Chicken, Liquid And Hydrogenated Soybean Qil,
Water, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Soy
Lecithin, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate
Added, Dextrose, Potassium lodide (0.006%), Sodium Bicarbonate, Yellow
Prussiate Of Soda, Paprika, Ground Black Peppercorns, Cane Sugar, Garlic
Granulated, Tomato Puree, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Molasses, Vinegar, Modified
Corn Starch, Less Than 2% Of: Spices, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor, Natural
Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Onion, Caramel Color, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium
Sorbate Added To Preserve Freshness, Turmeric. POTATOES: Potatoes, Dextrose,
Disodium Pyrophosphate (Added To Maintain Color), Potassium Sorbate

(Added To Maintain Freshness, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride, Magnesium
Carbonate, Yellow Prussiate of Soda, Garlic Granulated, Chopped Onion, Paprika,
Ground Black Peppercorns, Corn starch, Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean OQil,
Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Artificial Color, Dried Dill Weed.
GREEN BEANS: Green Beans.

Allergens: SOY



CHILI CON CARNE MEAL

Ingredients: CHILI: Red Beans, Tomatoes, Chili Pepper, Onion,
Sugar, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Spices, Green Bell
Pepper, Garlic, Turmeric Extract, Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid,
Water, Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Less Than 2% of: Salt, Calcium
Chloride, Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Caramel Color.
RICE: Long Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric
Phosphate), Niacin, Thiamine, Mononitrate and Folic Acid, Water.
MIXED VEGETABLES: Carrots, Corn, Green Beans, Peas.
Allergens: NONE



CHOPPED SIRLOIN DINNER

Ingredients: CHOPPED SIRLOIN: Beef, Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy
Flour, Caramel Color), Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe
Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, Cane Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Spice, Natural
Flavoring), Soy Protein Concentrate, Soy Fines (Soybeans), Diced Green
Peppers (Green Sweet Pepper, Water, Citric Acid), Diced Red Peppers (Red
Sweet Peppers, Water, Citric Acid), Salt, Dehydrated Chopped Onion,
Seasoning (Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Modified Corn Starch, Sodium
Phosphates, Dextrose, Yeast Extract), Caramel Color, Enriched Bleached
Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic acid),
Maltodextrin, Food Starch-Modified, Palm QOil, Corn Syrup Solids, Contains
Less Than 2% Of: Black Pepper, Sodium Caseinate, Mono & Diglycerides,
Whey Protein Concentrate, Annatto. EGG NOODLE: Durum Wheat Semolina,
Durum Wheat Flour, Eggs, Niacin, Iron (Ferrous Sulfate), Thiamin
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, 90% Soybean Qil, 10% Olive Pomace

Oil, Water. GREEN BEANS: Green Beans.

Allergens: SOY, MILK, WHEAT, EGG



CORNED BEEF HASH MEAL

Ingredients: CORNED BEEF HASH: Beef And Cooked Corned Beef (Beef, Water,
Salt, Sugar, Sodium Nitrite), Rehydrated Potatoes, Water, 2% Or Less Of Salt,
Sugar, Dried Onions, Ascorbic Acid, Gumarabic, Natural Flavor, Sodium Nitrite,
Sulfiting Agents.. EGG PATTY: Egg Whites, Egg Yolks, Soybean Qil,

Water, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Modified Corn Starch, Black
Pepper, Salt, Natural Butter Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid.
BISCUIT: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Palm QOil, Palm Kernel Oil, Sugar,
Buttermilk, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Baking Soda, Salt, Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner Enzymes. POTATOES: Potatoes,
Dextrose, Disodium Pyrophosphate (Added To Maintain Color), Potassium
Sorbate (Added To Maintain Freshness, Soybean Qil, Hydrogenated Soybean Qil,
Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Artificial Color, Potassium
Chloride, Sodium Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate, Yellow Prussiate of Soda,
Garlic Granulated, Chopped Onion, Paprika, Ground Black Peppercorns, Corn
Starch.

Allergens: EGG, MILK, WHEAT, SOY



FRIED CHICKEN DINNER

Ingredients: CHICKEN: Chicken Drumstick, Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched
Wheat Flour (Enriched With Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,

Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Brown Sugar, Canola Qil, Carrot
Powder, Citric Acid, Extractives Of Paprika And Turmeric, Garlic Powder,
Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Leavening
(Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate),
Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Modified Wheat Starch, Natural Flavor, Onion
Powder, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Spices (Including Celery Seed), Vegetable
Stock (Onion, Celery, Carrot), Wheat Gluten, Whole Grain Yellow Corn Flour, Yeast
Extract, Vegetable Oil. MASHED POTATOES: Potatoes, Water, Margarine (Liquid
and Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of Vegetable Mono
and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A
Palmitate Added), Nonfat Milk and Nonfat Milk Solids, Potassium Sorbate
(Preservative), Titanium Dioxide (Color), Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate (Leavening), Glucono Delta Lactone, Xanthan Gum. PEAS: Green
Peas.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT



CRAB CAKE MEAL

Ingredients: CRAB CAKE: Imitation Crab (Alaska Pollock, Water, Snow Crabmeat, Sugar, Wheat Starch, Corn
Starch, Soybean Oil, Modified Potato Starch, Sorbitol, Salt, Mirin Wine [Sake, Yeast Extract], Natural And
Artificial Crab Flavoring [Snow Crab, Blue Crab, Jonah Crab And/Or Red Crab, Corn Syrup, Hydrolyzed Corn
Gluten, Maltodextrin], Carrageenan, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid,
Carmine, Paprika Oleoresin, Color Added), Bleached Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola),
Egg Whites, Calcium Carbonate, Soy Protein Isolate, Mayonnaise (Egg Yolks, Distilled Vinegar, Mustard
Seed, Calcium Disodium Edta [To Protect Flavor]), White Onion, Yellow Corn Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dijon Mustard (Mustard
Seeds, Alcohol Vinegar, White Wine 5%, Sodium Bisulfite [Preservative]), Soy Protein, Modified Food Starch,
Vital Wheat Gluten, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Celery, Green Onion, Red Bell Pepper, Onion And Garlic
Powder, Eggs, Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled White Vinegar, Molasses, Onions, Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves,
Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavorings, Chili Pepper Extract), Natural And Artificial Flavors, Garlic Powder,
Yeast, Spice, Dextrose, Parsley, Whey, lodized Salt, Canola Oil, Cayenne Pepper, Datem, Leavening (Sodium
Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Silicon Dioxide, L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Sodium Silicoaluminate,
Natural Extractives Of Onion. MACARONI AND CHEESE: Water, Cooked Macaroni (Enriched Macaroni
[Semolina, Egg White, Glycerol Monostearate, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid]), Pasteurized Process Cheese (Cheddar Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes],
Cream, Seasoning [Potassium Chloride, Flavor (Contains Maltodextrin)], Sodium Phosphates And
Potassium Phosphates, Potassium Citrate, Paprika Extract, Annatto Extract), Nonfat Dry Milk, Contains Less
Than 2% Of Cheese Flavor (Whey, Cheese Cultures, Buttermilk Solids, Butter), Modified Food Starch, Butter
Flavoring (Whey Solids, Enzyme-Modified Butter, Maltodextrin, Guar Gum, Annatto And Turmeric [For
Color]). PEAS: Green Peas.

Allergens: FISH, MILK, SHELLFISH, SOY, WHEAT, EGG



EGG AND CHEESE MUFFIN

Ingredients: EGG AND CHEESE MUFFIN: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted
Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean
Qil, Yeast, Yellow Corn Meal, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Sugar, Wheat Gluten,
Salt, Cultured Wheat Flour, Citric Acid, Fumaric Acid, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid (Added As
A Dough Conditioner), Calcium Sulfate. Milk, Cream, Sodium Citrate, Cheese Culture,
Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Soy Lecithin, Color Added, Egg Whites, Egg Yolks, Modified
Corn Starch, Black Pepper, Natural Butter Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum.
POTATOES: Dextrose, Disodium Pyrophosphate (Added To Maintain Color), Potassium
Sorbate (Added To Maintain Freshness), Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Salt, Soy
Lecithin, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Artificial Color. Potassium Chloride, Sodium
Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate, Yellow Prussiate of Soda, Garlic Granulated, Chopped
Onion, Paprika, Ground Black Peppercorns, Corn Starch. CINNAMON APPLES: Sliced
Apples, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Food Starch-Modified (Corn), Apple Juice
Concentrate, Natural Fruit Flavor, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Citric Acid, Spices,
Ascorbic Acid To Protect Color.

Allergens: WHEAT, MILK, SOY, EGG



FISH FRY MEAL

Ingredients: FISH STICKS: Alaska Pollock, Enriched Bleached Wheat
Flour (Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Vegetable Qil (Canola Oil, Cottonseed Oil, And/Or soybean
Qil), Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Contains 2%
Or Less Of: Water, Salt, Yellow corn Flour, Dextrose, Yeast, Garlic
Powder, Onion Powder, Paprika Extract (Color), Guar gum, Natural
Flavor. POTATOES: Potatoes, Dextrose, Disodium Pyrophosphate
(Added To Maintain Color), Potassium Sorbate (Added To Maintain
Freshness), Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride, Magnesium
Carbonate, Yellow Prussiate of Soda, Garlic Granulated, Chopped
Onion, Paprika, Ground Black Peppercorns, Corn starch, Soybean Oil,
Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial
Flavors, Artificial Color, Dried Dill Weed. MIXED VEGETABLES: Carrots,
Corn, Green Beans, Peas.

Allergens: SOY, FISH, WHEAT



FRENCH TOAST MEAL

Ingredients: FRENCH TOAST: Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour,
Reduced Iron, Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin
B2), Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Yeast, Wheat Gluten, Salt, Calcium
Propionate (Preservative), Datem, Corn Flour, Calcium Sulfate, Soy Lecithin,
Spice & Coloring, Potassium lodate, Whole Eggs, Whey (Milk). Contains 2% Or
Less Of The Following: Natural Vanilla Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Citric

Acid. POTATOES: Potatoes, Dextrose, Disodium Pyrophosphate (Added To
Maintain Color), Potassium Sorbate (Added To Maintain Freshness, Soybean Oil,
Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors,
Artificial Color, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate,
Yellow Prussiate of Soda, Garlic Granulated, Chopped Onion, Paprika, Ground
Black Peppercorn, Corn Starch. CINNAMON APPLES: Apple Slices, Water, High
Fructose Corn Syrup, Food Starch-Modified (Corn), Apple Juice Concentrate,
Natural Fruit Flavor, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Citric Acid, Spices,
Ascorbic Acid To Protect Color.

Allergens: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT



GENERAL TSO’S CHICKEN DINNER

Ingredients: GENERAL TSO CHICKEN: Diced Chicken Leg Meat, Water, Sodium
Phosphates, Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Corn Starch, Salt, Modified Corn Starch,
Leavening (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Enriched
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spices, Extractives of Paprika, Spice
Extractives, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Whole Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten, Dried Egg
Whites, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate),
Extractives of Paprika, Sugar, Water, Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Salt, Wheat
Flour), White Distilled Vinegar, Contains Less Than 2% Of Modified Corn Starch,
Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Sesame Seeds, Chili Peppers, Spices, Sesame Oil,
Safflower Oil, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Xanthan Gum, Cultured Dextrose, Natural
Flavors (Milk). RICE: Long Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric
Phosphate), Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate, Folic Acid, Water. ASIAN VEGETABLES:
Green Beans, Broccoli, Onions, Mushrooms, Red Peppers. CARROTS: Carrots.

Allergens: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, SOY, SESAME



GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Ingredients: CHICKEN BREAST: Boneless, Skinless Chicken Breast
Filets With Rib Meat, Water, Modified Food Starch, Seasoning
[Flavors, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Stock (Carrot, Onion,
Celery), Garlic Powder], Salt, Sodium Phosphates. RICE: Long
Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric Phosphate), Niacin,
Thiamine Mononitrate, & Folic Acid, Dehydrated Onion, Bell
Pepper, Garlic, Tomatoes; Salt Maltodextrin, Sugar, Dextrose,
Chicken Fat, Chicken Meat Powder, Yellow Lakes #5, Autolyzed
Yeast, Disodium Guanylate, Inosinate, Ground Turmeric, Silicon
Dioxide For Anticaking, & Saffron, Water. SCANDINAVIAN BLEND:
Peas, Zucchini, Green Beans, Carrots, Onions.

Allergens: NONE



HAM AND CHEESE EGG MEAL

Ingredients: HAM AND CHEESE EGG: Whole Eggs, Whey, Soybean Oil, Nonfat
Milk, Contains 1% Or Less Of: Salt, Natural Butter Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Citric
Acid, Ham (Cured With: Water, Dextrose, Contains 2% Or Less Of Brown
Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite,

Lauric Arginate), Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Color Added),
Monterey Jack Cheese, Anticake (Potato Starch, Powdered Cellulose,
Enzymes). BISCUIT: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate,
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Palm Qil, Palm Kernel QOil,
Sugar, Buttermilk, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Baking Soda, Salt, Sodium
Acid Pyrophosphate, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner (Enzymes). POTATOES:
Potatoes, Dextrose, Disodium Pyrophosphate (Added To Maintain Color),
Potassium Sorbate (Added To Maintain Freshness), Potassium Chloride,
Sodium Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate, Yellow Prussiate of Soda, Garlic
Granulated, Chopped Onion, Paprika, Ground Black Peppercorns, Corn
starch, Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural
and Artificial Flavors, Artificial Color.

Allergens: EGG, MILK, WHEAT, SOY



HAM DINNER

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 1
Serving Size 1 each

(366.82g)
|

Amount Par Serving

Calories 345

% Dally Valug
Total Fat 59 6%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og
Cholestercl 40mg 13%
Sodium 1212mg 53%
Total Carbohydrate 52g 19%
Dietary Fiber 6g 2%
Sugars 41g
Includes 229 Added Sugars 44%
Protein 17g %
m
Calcium  80.023myg 6%
Iron 1.134mg 6%
Potazsium 807 305mg 17%

* The % Daily Valwe (D0 iedls you how muwch & nuinent in a
zerving af food contribules o a daily diet. 2,000 calaries a
sexd fiar general nutriion adsice

day i used | mustrition adwice

Ingredients: HAM: Water, Dextrose, Salt, Contains 2% Or

Less Of Brown Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate,
Sodium Nitrite, Lauric Arginate, Pineapple, Sugar, Citric Acid,
Molasses, Corn Starch. BROCCOLI: Broccoli. SWEET POTATO:
Cooked Sweet Potatoes, Whole Milk (Whole Milk, Vitamin D), Brown
Sugar, Butter (Sweet Cream [Milk], Salt), Cinnamon, Nisin
Preparation (Salt, Nisin [A Natural Antimicrobial]), Nutmeg.
Allergens: MILK



HONEY BBQ CHICKEN MEAL

Ingredients: HONEY BBQ CHICKEN: Chicken Drumstick, Water, Contains 2% Or
Less Of The Following: Brown Sugar, Canola Oil, Caramelized Sugar, Carrot Powder,
Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Natural Flavors,
Onion Powder, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Sugar, Vegetable Stock (Onion, Celery,
Carrot), Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract. Blanched In Vegetable Oil, Tomato Puree, High
Fructose Corn Syrup, Molasses, Vinegar, Modified Corn Starch, Less than 2% of:
Spices, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor, Onion, Garlic, Caramel Color, Sodium
Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate Added to Preserve Freshness, Turmeric, Paprika
Extracts, Honey. RICE: Long Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric
Phosphate), Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate, & Folic Acid, Dehydrated Onion, Bell
Pepper, Garlic, Tomatoes; Salt Maltodextrin, Sugar, Dextrose, Chicken Fat, Chicken
Meat Powder, Yellow Lakes #5, Autolyzed Yeast, Disodium Guanylate, Inosinate,
Ground Turmeric, Silicon Dioxide For Anticaking, & Saffron, Water. BAKED BEANS:
Prepared Navy Beans, Water, Brown Sugar. Contains 2% or less of: Salt, Mustard
(Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Paprika, Turmeric), Modified Corn Starch, Onion
Powder, Caramel Color, Spice, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor.

Allergens: NONE



LASAGNA DINNER

Ingredients: LASAGNA: Ultra Grain Durum Semolina (51:49), Blend, Whole Wheat
Flour, Wheat, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid,
Low Fat Ricotta Cheese, Milk, Whey, Vinegar, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum,
Guar Gum, Stabilizer, Water, LMPS Mozzarella Cheese, Cheese Culture, Salt,
Enzymes, Protein Concentrate, Romano Cheese, Cow's, Cheese Cultures, Corn
Starch, 100% Maize, Dietary Fiber, Ground Beef, Not More Than 20% Fat, Caramel
Color, Sauce, Marinara, Vine-Ripened Fresh Tomatoes, Blend Of Extra Virgin Olive
Oil, Sunflower Oil, Onions, Sugar, Black Pepper, Basil, Oregano, Parsley, Naturally
Derived Citric Acid, Canola Oil, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Garlic Qil,
Annatto, Propellant, Pasteurized Milk, Skim Milk, Powdered Cellulose (Added To
Prevent Caking), Natamycin (Added As A Mold Inhibitor). ROLL: Whole Wheat
Flour, Water, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat, Malted Barley, Niacin, Reduced
Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Enriched Wheat Flour (Thiamine
Mononitrate), Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Soy Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Conditioner
(Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes), Canola Qil, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Garlic
Oil, Annatto (Color), Propellant. BROCCOLI: Broccoli.

Allergens: MILK, WHEAT



MACARONI AND CHEESE MEAL

Ingredients: MACARONI AND CHEESE: Water, Cooked Macaroni (Enriched
Macaroni [Semolina, Egg White, Glycerol Monostearate, Niacin, Ferrous
Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid]), Pasteurized Process
Cheese (Cheddar Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt,
Enzymes], Cream, Seasoning [Potassium Chloride, Flavor (Contains
Maltodextrin)], Potassium Citrate, Paprika Extract, Annatto Extract), Nonfat
Dry Milk, Contains Less Than 2% Of Cheese Flavor (Whey, Buttermilk
Solids, Butter), Modified Food Starch, Butter Flavoring (Whey Solids,
Enzyme-Modified Butter, Guar Gum, Turmeric [For Color]), Cheddar
Cheese (Cultured Pasteurized Milk), Monterey Jack Cheese (Cultured
Pasteurized Milk), Anticake (Potato Starch, Powdered Cellulose). MIXED
VEGETABLE: Carrots, Corn, Green Beans, Peas. BROCCOLI: Broccoli.

Allergens: EGG, MILK, WHEAT



MEATBALL STROGANOFF MEAL

Ingredients: MEATBALL STROGANOFF: Beef, Chicken, Water, Textured Soy Flour, Soy Protein
Concentrate, Contains Less Than 2% Of The Following: Wheat Flour, Dehydrated Onion,
Flavorings, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Phosphate, Paprika,
Garlic Powder, Paprika Extract, Nonfat Dry Milk, Enriched Bleached Flour (Niacin, Iron, Thiamin
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Food Starch-Modified, Palm Oil, Color Added, Hydrolyzed
Vegetable Protein (Corn, Soy, And/Or Wheat), Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Onion, Contains Less
Than 2%: Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheat), Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Succinic Acid,
Glutamic Acid, Gum Arabic, Gum Acacia, Sodium Caseinate, Mono & Diglycerides, Disodium
Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate, Mushrooms, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid, Liquid And
Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Soy Lecithin, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Beta Carotene (Color),
Vitamin A Palmitate Added, Cultured Cream, Whey, Sodium Phosphate (Sodium
Tripolyphosphate), Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Calcium Sulfate, Locust Bean Gum, Potassium
Sorbate (To Preserve Freshness), Vine Ripened Tomatoes, Garlic Granulated, Ground Black
Peppercorns, Chopped Onion, Durum Wheat Semolina, Durum Wheat Flour, Eggs, Niacin, Iron
(Ferrous Sulfate), Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, 90% Soybean Oil, 10% Olive
Pomace Oil. ROLL: Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour,
Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Soy Qil, Sugar, Yeast,
Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes). PEAS: Green Peas.

Allergens: WHEAT, SOY, MILK, EGG



MEATLOAF DINNER

Nutrition Facts

Senvings Per Container 1
Serving Size 1 each

(318.46q)
|

Amount Par Sarving

Calories 455
% Dallly Valug*
Total Fat 14g 18%
Saturated Fat 4g 2070
Tranz Fat 0g
Cholesteral 40mg 13%
Sodium 942mg 41%
Total Carbohydrate 55g 21%
Dietary Fiber 5g 19%
Sugars 42g
Includes 38g Added Sugars T5%
Protein 169 33%
. |
Vitamin Ot Oug 0%
Calcium  45.255mg 3%
Iron 3.1253mg 17%
Potazsium 749.156mg 16%
* The: % Diaily Valwe (DV) iells you how much & nuiient in 2
e |n'.||'_'u-da'.t.||ILIW:-.J|.ul died. 2,000 calaries a
i used for general nutrition advice

Ingredients: MEATLOAF: Beef, Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), Ketchup
(Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, Cane Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder,
Spice, Natural Flavoring), Soy Protein Concentrate, Soy Fines (Soybeans), Diced Green Peppers
(Green Sweet Pepper, Citric Acid), Diced Red Peppers (Red Sweet Peppers, and Citric Acid),
Dehydrated Chopped Onion, Seasoning (Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Modified Corn Starch, Sodium
Phosphates, Dextrose, Yeast Extract), Caramel Color, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup,
Molasses, Onions, Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves, Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavorings, Chili Pepper
Extract. MASHED POTATOES: Potatoes, Water, Margarine (Liquid and Hydrogenated Soybean Qil,
Water, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of Vegetable Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid,
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Nonfat Milk and Nonfat Milk Solids,
Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Titanium Dioxide (Color), Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate (Leavening), Salt, Glucono Delta Lactone, Xanthan Gum. BEEF GRAVY: Enriched
Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic acid), Food Starch-
Modified, Salt, Palm Oil, Color Added, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Corn, Soy, And/Or Wheat),
Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Onion, Contains Less Than 2%: Garlic, Soy sauce (Soybeans, Wheat, Salt),
Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Succinic Acid, Glutamic Acid, Gum Arabic, Gum Acacia, Sodium
Caseinate, Mono & Diglycerides, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate, Water. PEAS: Green
Peas.

Allergens: SOY, WHEAT, MILK



MOJO PORK DINNER

Ingredients: MOJO PORK: Pork, Water, Seasoning (Maltodextrin,
Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Onion, Garlic and Spices), Salt, Sodium
Tripolyphosphate, Orange Concentrate, Garlic Salt, Black
Pepper, Cumin, and Oregano. RICE: Long Grain Parboiled Rice
Enriched With Iron (Ferric Phosphate), Niacin, Thiamine
Mononitrate, & Folic Acid, Dehydrated Onion, Bell Pepper, Garlic,
Tomatoes; Salt Maltodextrin, Sugar, Dextrose, Chicken Fat,
Chicken Meat Powder, Yellow Lakes #5, Autolyzed Yeast,
Disodium Guanylate, Inosinate, Ground Turmeric, Silicon Dioxide
For Anticaking, & Saffron, Water. BLACK BEANS: Prepared Black
Beans, Water, Salt, Vegetable Oil (Canola & Olive),

Onion Powder and Dehydrated Green Bell Peppers.

Allergens: NONE



PANCAKE MEAL

Ingredients: PANCAKES: Water, Enriched, Unbleached Wheat Flour
[Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate,
Folic Acid], Dextrose, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Whole Eggs, Baking Powder
[Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Bicarbonate Of Soda, Corn Starch,
Monocalcium Phosphate], Buttermilk, Salt. SAUSAGE PATTY: Pork,
Water, Salt, Sugar, Spices, Chili Pepper, Natural Flavors, BHA, BHT,
Citric Acid, Caramel Color. CINNAMON APPLES: Apple Slices, Water,
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Food Starch-Modified (Corn), Apple Juice
Concentrate, Natural Fruit Flavor, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative),
Citric Acid, Spices, Ascorbic Acid To Protect Color.

Allergens: EGG, MILK, WHEAT



PASTA WITH MEATBALLS DINNER

Ingredients: PASTA WITH MEATBALLS: Vine-Ripened Fresh Tomatoes,
Blend Of Extra Virgin Olive Oil And Sunflower Qil, Salt, Onions, Sugar, Black
Pepper, Basil, Oregano, Parsley, And Naturally Derived Citric Acid, Beef,
Chicken, Textured Soy Flour, Soy Protein Concentrate, Contains Less Than
2% Of The Following: Wheat Flour, Dehydrated Onion, Flavorings,
Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Phosphate,
Paprika, Garlic Powder, Paprika Extract, Nonfat Dry Milk, Semolina
(Wheat), Durum Wheat Flour, Vitamin B3 (Niacin), Iron (Ferrous Sulfate),
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine Mononitrate), Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Folic Acid,
90% Soybean Qil, 10% Olive Pomace Oil, Water. BROCCOLI: Broccoli.
ROLL: Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat,
Malted Barley, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Enriched Wheat Flour (Thiamine Mononitrate), Contains Less
Than 2% Of Salt, Soy Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Conditioner (Ascorbic Acid,
Enzymes), Canola Oil, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Garlic Oil,
Annatto (Color), Propellant.

Allergens: WHEAT, SOY, MILK



PEPPER STEAK DINNER

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Contaimer 1

Serving Size 1 each

(336.73g)
|
Amount Par Serving
Calories 193
% Dally Valug*
Total Fat 3g 4%
Saturated Fat 1g 6%
Tranz Fat 0g
Cholestercl 43mg 15%
Sodium 777mg M
Total Carbohydrate 21g 8%
Dietary Fiber 3g 9%
Sugars 4g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 16g

Vitamin O Oug

3%
0%

Calcium  43.085mg

4%

Iron 2.102mg

12%

Potassium 431.79mg

9%

* The I:II;.'\.'I e (D) (el '\'.ILP“-‘.-I'IIL\’_I

Dy I'_'u-dr.'f.uILIW:'_'-' dianily
-'Ji:'; :-J sed fio al nutritian ﬂ:'r“-'l-'"

"
1. 2,000 uk.l I’.SJ

Ingredients: PEPPER STEAK: Beef, Water, Egg Whites, Sodium Phosphates, Salt,
White Pepper, Red Peppers, Green Peppers, Yellow Peppers, Onions, Soybeans,
Wheat, Lactic Acid, Sodium Benzoate: Less Than 1/10 Of 1% As A Preservative,
Garlic Granulated, Ground Black Peppercorns, Cooked Beef and Beef Broth,
Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten), Whey, Palm QOil,
Dextrose, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Hydrolyzed Soy Protein), Caramel Color,
Contains 2% or less of Onion Powder, Natural Flavor, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract,
Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Enriched Bleached
Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic acid),
Food Starch-Modified, Color Added, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Corn, Soy,
And/or Wheat), Corn Syrup Solids, Onion, Contains Less Than 2%: Garlic, Soy
Sauce (Wheat), Natural Flavors, Succinic Acid, Glutamic Acid, Gum Arabic, Gum
Acacia, Sodium Caseinate, Mono & Diglycerides, Corn Starch. RICE: Long Grain
Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric Phosphate), Niacin, Thiamine,
Mononitrate and Folic Acid, Water. ASIAN VEGETABLE: Green Beans, Broccoli,
Onions, Mushrooms, Red Peppers. BROCCOLI: Broccoli.

Allergens: SOY, MILK, WHEAT, EGG



POT ROAST DINNER

Ingredients: POT ROAST: Beef, Contains 2% Or Less of Spices, Dehydrated Garlic,
Dehydrated Onion, Maltodextrin, Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor, Enriched Bleached Flour
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Food Starch-
Modified, Palm Qil, Color Added, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Corn,

Soy, And/Or Wheat), Corn Syrup Solids, Onion, Contains Less Than 2%: Soy Sauce
(Soybeans, Wheat), Yeast Extract, Succinic Acid, Glutamic Acid, Gum Arabic, Gum
Acacia, Sodium Caseinate, Mono & Diglycerides, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium
Inosinate, Potatoes, Water, Margarine (Liquid And Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Soy
Lecithin, Citric Acid, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Nonfat
Milk And Nonfat Milk Solids, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Titanium Dioxide
(Color), Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate

(Leavening), Glucono Delta Lactone, Xanthan Gum. ROLL: Whole Wheat Flour, Water,
Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour,
Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Soy Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Conditioner (Wheat Flour,
Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes). CARROTS: Carrots.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT



PUREE BAKED CHICKEN MEAL

Ingredients: PUREE CHICKEN BREAST: Eggs, Milk (Contains Vitamin D3), Chicken, Isolated Soy
Protein, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Vegetable
Color), Chicken Base (Chicken Meat including Chicken Juices, Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein,
Potato Flour, Flavorings, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Carrot Powder, Turmeric), Butter (Pasteurized
Cream), Modified Cornstarch, Gelatin, Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat, Sodium
Benzoate[Preservative]). POTATOES: Potatoes, Water, Margarine (Liquid and Hydrogenated Soybean
Oil, Contains Less Than 2% of Vegetable Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Natural
and Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Nonfat Milk and Nonfat Milk Solids, Potassium
Sorbate (Preservative), Titanium Dioxide (Color), Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate
(Leavening), Salt, Glucono Delta Lactone, Xanthan Gum. GRAVY: Modified Food Starch, Wheat Flour,
Salt, Modified Whey, Maltodextrin, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Palm Qil, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Cooked
Chicken, Chicken Flavors (Natural Flavors, Chicken Stock, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Chicken Meat
Powder, Lactic Acid, Calcium Lactate, Sodium Phosphate), Turkey Stock, Contains 2% or less of:
Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Sodium Caseinate, Chicken Broth, Dipotassium Phosphate, Disodium
Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Mono & Diglycerides, Spices, Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Silicon
Dioxide (anti-caking agent), Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Extractive of Turmeric, Sunflower Qil,
Water. PUREE CARROT: Carrot Puree, Modified Food Starch (Corn And/Or Tapioca), Vegetable Oil
(Canola, Corn And/Or Soybean Oil, Tbhq And Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Sugar, Brown Sugar,
Natural Butter Flavor (Concentrated Natural Butter Flavor, Dried On Maltodextrin, Whey Powder, Salt,
Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor).

Allergens: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT



PUREE BAKED HAM MEAL

Ingredients: PUREE HAM: Cooked Ham Meat, Water, Isolated Soy Protein (Contains
Soy Lecithin), Dried Egg Whites, Contains 2% or less of Salt, Sugar, Rice Flour,
Soybean Oil, Modified Cornstarch, Cultured Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum,
Smoke Flavor (Contains Polysorbate 80),Maltodextrin, Glycerol, Sodium
Erythorbate, Invert Sugar, Spices, Canola Qil, Sodium Nitrite, Natural and Artificial
Flavors. PUREE PEAS: Pea Puree, Vegetable Qil (Canola, Corn And/or Soybean

Oil, Tbhg And Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Modified Food Starch (Corn
And/or Tapioca), Water, Sugar, Natural Butter Flavor (Concentrated Natural Butter
Flavor, Dried On Maltodextrin, Whey Powder, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor).
BEEF GRAVY: Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic acid), Food Starch-Modified, Salt, Palm Qil, Color
Added, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Corn, Soy, And/or Wheat), Sugar, Corn Syrup
Solids, Onion, Contains Less Than 2%: Garlic, Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheat), Yeast
Extract, Natural Flavors, Succinic Acid, Glutamic Acid, Gum Arabic, Gum Acacia,
Sodium Caseinate, Mono & Diglycerides, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium
Inosinate, Water. SWEET POTATO MASH: Cooked Sweet Potatoes, Whole Milk,
Vitamin D, Brown Sugar, Butter (Sweet Cream [Milk], Salt), Cinnamon, Nisin
Preparation (Nisin [A Natural Antimicrobial]), Nutmeg.

Allergens: EGG, SOY, MILK, WHEAT



PUREE ROAST BEEF MEAL

Ingredients: PUREE ROAST BEEF: Beef, Water, Pea Protein, Concentrated Beef Stock,
Brown Rice Protein, Canola Oil, Contains 2% or less of Modified Cornstarch, Cultured
Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Salt, Konjac Gum. PUREE GREEN BEAN: Green Bean Puree,
Water, Soybean Oil, Modified Tapioca Starch, Contains 2% or less of Rice Flour, Sugar,
Modified Cornstarch, Salt, Cultured Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Dried Egg Whites, Xanthan
Gum. MASHED POTATOES: Potatoes, Water, Margarine (Liquid and Hydrogenated
Soybean Oil, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of Vegetable Mono and Diglycerides, Soy
Lecithin, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Nonfat
Milk and Nonfat Milk Solids, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Titanium Dioxide
(Color), Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate (Leavening), Glucono Delta
Lactone, Xanthan Gum. BEEF GRAVY: Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic acid), Food Starch-Modified, Salt, Palm QOil,
Color Added, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Corn, Soy, And/or Wheat), Sugar, Corn
Syrup Solids, Onion, Contains Less Than 2%: Garlic, Soy sauce (Soybeans, Wheat),
Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Succinic Acid, Glutamic Acid, Gum Arabic, Gum Acacia,
Sodium Caseinate, Mono & Diglycerides, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate,
Water.

Allergens: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT



PUREE ROAST PORK MEAL

Ingredients: PUREE PORK ROAST: Pork, Water, Pea Protein, Pork Broth, Brown Rice
Protein, Contains 2% or less of Canola Oil, Modified Cornstarch, Cultured Dextrose
(Cultured Dextrose, Maltodextrin), Salt, Konjac Gum. MASHED POTATOES: Potatoes,
Water, Margarine (Liquid and Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Salt, Contains Less Than 2%
of Vegetable Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial
Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Nonfat Milk and Nonfat Milk Solids, Potassium
Sorbate (Preservative), Titanium Dioxide (Color), Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate (Leavening), Glucono Delta Lactone, Xanthan Gum. BEEF GRAVY:
Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic acid), Food Starch-Modified, Salt, Palm Qil, Color Added, Hydrolyzed Vegetable
Protein (Corn, Soy, And/or Wheat), Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Onion, Contains Less
Than 2%: Garlic, Soy sauce (Soybeans, Wheat), Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Succinic
Acid, Glutamic Acid, Gum Arabic, Gum Acacia, Sodium Caseinate, Mono &
Diglycerides, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate, Water. PUREE, CARROT: Carrot
Puree, Modified Food Starch (Corn And/or Tapioca), Vegetable Qil (Canola,

Corn And/or Soybean Qil, Tbhq And Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Sugar, Brown
Sugar, Natural Butter Flavor (Concentrated Natural Butter Flavor,

Dried On Maltodextrin, Whey Powder, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor).

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT



ROAST TURKEY MEAL

Ingredients: TURKEY ROAST: Turkey Breast Meat, Turkey Broth, Contains 2% or less Salt, Dextrose,
Carrageenan, Sodium Phosphate, Vegetable Oil. STUFFING: Breadcrumbs [Enriched Wheat Flour
(Enriched With Reduced Iron, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), High Fructose Corn
Syrup, Palm Qil, Salt, Contains 2% or Less of Each of the Following: Yeast, Calcium Propionate
(Preservative), Caramel Color, Soy Lecithin], Seasoning [Dehydrated Vegetables (Onion, Celery, Garlic),
Maltodextrin, Salt, Sugar, Parsley, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Color (Caramel Color, Turmeric Extract,
Turmeric), Celery Seed, Disodium Inosinate & Guanylate, Spice, Hydrolyzed Corn & Soy Protein, Yeast
Extract, Citric Acid, Spice Extractives, Contains 2% Or Less Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking)], Water, Soybean
Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Artificial Color. TURKEY
GRAVY: Modified Food Starch, Wheat Flour, Salt, Modified Whey, Maltodextrin, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein,
Palm Qil, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Cooked Chicken, Chicken Flavors (Natural Flavors, Chicken Stock,
Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Chicken Meat Powder, Lactic Acid, Calcium Lactate, Sodium Phosphate), Turkey
Stock, Contains 2% or less of: Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Sodium Caseinate, Chicken Broth,
Dipotassium Phosphate, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Mono & Diglycerides, Spices, Natural
Flavor, Caramel Color, Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking agent), Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Extractive of
Turmeric, Sunflower Oil, Water. MASHED POTATOES: Potatoes, Water, Margarine (Liquid and
Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Water, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of Vegetable Mono and Diglycerides, Soy
Lecithin, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Nonfat Milk and Nonfat
Milk Solids, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Titanium Dioxide (Color), Modified Corn Starch, Sodium
Acid Pyrophosphate (Leavening), Glucono Delta Lactone, Xanthan Gum. GREEN PEAS: Green Peas.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT



ROPA VIEJA DINNER

Ingredients: ROPA VIEJA: Beef, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dehydrated
Garlic, Dehydrated Onion, Maltodextrin, Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor, Red
Peppers, Green Peppers, Yellow Peppers, Onions, 90% Soybean Qil, 10%
Olive Pomace QOil, Green Pepper, Onion, Garlic, Cilantro, Culantro, Potassium
Chloride, Sodium Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate, Yellow Prussiate of Soda,
Water, Chopped Onion, Garlic Granulated, Cumin, Dextrose, Potassium
lodide (0.006%), Sodium Bicarbonate, Vine Ripened Tomatoes, Citric Acid.
RICE: Long Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched with Iron (Ferric Phosphate),
Niacin, Thiamine, Mononitrate and Folic Acid, Water. BLACK BEANS:
Prepared Black Beans, Water, Salt, Vegetable Oil (Canola & Olive),

Onion Powder and Dehydrated Green Bell Peppers. MIXED VEGETABLES:
Carrots, Corn, Green Beans, Peas.

Allergens: SOY



SALISBURY STEAK DINNER

Ingredient

Ingredients: SALISBURY STEAK: Beef, Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour,

Caramel Color), Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled
Vinegar, Cane Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Spice), Soy Protein Concentrate, Soy Fines
(Soybeans), Diced Green Peppers, Citric Acid, Diced Red Peppers, Dehydrated
Chopped Onion, Seasoning (Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Modified Corn Starch, Sodium
Phosphates, Dextrose, Yeast Extract), Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic acid), Food Starch-Modified, Palm Oil,
Color Added, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Corn, Soy, And/or Wheat), Sugar, Corn
Syrup Solids, Onion, Contains Less Than 2%: Garlic, Soy sauce (Soybeans, Wheat),
Natural Flavors, Succinic Acid, Glutamic Acid, Gum Arabic, Gum Acacia, Sodium
Caseinate, Mono & Diglycerides, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate,
Mushrooms, Ascorbic Acid. MASHED POTATOES: Potatoes, Margarine (Liquid and
Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Contains Less Than 2% of Vegetable Mono and
Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A
Palmitate Added), Nonfat Milk and Nonfat Milk Solids, Potassium Sorbate
(Preservative), Titanium Dioxide (Color), Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate (Leavening), Glucono Delta Lactone, Xanthan Gum. MIXED
VEGETABLES: Carrots, Corn, Green Beans, Peas.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT



SAUSAGE AND CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL

Ingredients: BISCUIT: Enriched Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate,
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Qil, Hydrogenated
Soybean Oil, Buttermilk, Sugar, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Salt,

Baking Soda, Datem, Calcium Acid Pyrophosphate, Potassium Bicarbonate, Wheat
Protein Isolate, Pectin, Cream, Natural Flavor. AMERICAN CHEESE: Milk, Cream,
Water, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Cheese Culture, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Citric Acid,
Enzymes, Soy Lecithin, Color Added. SAUSAGE: Pork, Water, Salt, Sugar, Spices,
Chili Pepper, Natural Flavors, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid, Caramel Color. POTATOES:
Potatoes, Dextrose, Disodium, Pyrophosphate (Added To Maintain Color), Potassium
Sorbate (Added To Maintain Freshness, Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Qil,
Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Artificial Color, Potassium Chloride,
Sodium Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate, Yellow Prussiate of Soda, Garlic
Granulated, Chopped Onion, Paprika, Ground Black Peppercorns, Corn Starch.
CINNAMON APPLES: Apple Slices, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Food Starch-
Modified (Corn), Apple Juice Concentrate, Natural Fruit Flavor, Potassium Sorbate
(Preservative), Citric Acid, Spices, Ascorbic Acid To Protect Color.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT



SOFT CHICKEN TACO MEAL

Ingredients: CHICKEN TINGA: Chicken Breast With Rib Meat, Chicken Leg Meat, Solution
(Water, Soybean Qil, Salt, Distilled Vinegar, Rice Starch, Garlic Powder), Seasoning
(Paprika, Dried Chili Peppers, Spices, Tapioca Starch, Dried Garlic, Dried Onion, Sugar,
Paprika Extract, Natural Smoke Flavor), White Onions, Black Pepper, Oregano, Tomato
Paste (Tomatoes, Citric Acid, Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Color
Added), Monterey Jack Cheese (Cultured Pasteurized Milk), Anti-Caking Agents (Potato
Starch, Powdered Cellulose). RICE: Long-Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric
Phosphate), Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate, And Folic Acid; Dehydrated Onion, Bell Pepper,
Garlic, Tomatoes; Salt, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Dextrose, Chicken Fat, Chicken Meat Powder,
Yellow Lake #5, Autolyzed Yeast, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate, Ground
Turmeric, Silicon Dioxide (Anti-Caking Agent), Saffron, Water. BLACK BEANS: Prepared
Black Beans, Water, Salt, Vegetable Oil (Canola And Olive), Onion Powder, Dehydrated
Green Bell Peppers. TORTILLA: Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Water, Vegetable Shortening, Palm Qil, Olive QOil, Salt, Aluminum-
Free Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch,
Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Protein, Preservatives (Calcium Propionate, Sorbic Acid,
Fumaric Acid), Gum Blend, Dough Conditioner, Lecithin, Mono And Diglycerides, Sodium
Metabisulphite.

Allergens: MILK, WHEAT



SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN DINNER

Ingredients: SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN: Diced Chicken Leg Meat, Water,
Sodium Phosphates, Whole Wheat Flour, Corn Starch, Salt, Modified Corn
Starch, Leavening (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate),
Dextrose, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spices,
Extractives Of Paprika, Spice Extractives, Wheat Gluten, Dried Egg Whites,
Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sugar, Distilled White Vinegar, Tomato Paste,
Contains Less Than 2% Cherry Juice Concentrate, Orange Juice Concentrate,
Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose, Citric Acid, Paprika, Sodium Citrate, Xanthan
Gum, Natural Flavor. RICE: Long Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched with Iron (Ferric
Phosphate), Niacin, Thiamine, Mononitrate & Folic Acid, Water. ASIAN
VEGETABLE: Green Beans, Broccoli, Onions, Mushrooms, Red Peppers.
CARROTS: Carrots

Allergens: EGG, WHEAT



TANGERINE CHICKEN DINNER

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 1

Serving Size 1 each

(295.19g)
Amount Par Serving
Calories 329
% Dally Value*
Total Fat 7g 9%
Saturated Fat 2g 8%
Tranz Fat Og
Cholesterol 50mg 17%
Sodium 461mg 20%
Total Carbohydrate 52g 19%
Dietary Fiber 4g 14%

Sugars 16g

Imcludes 13g Added Sugars

26%

Protein 159

Vitamin O Oug

I
0%

Calcium  36.325mg

3%

Iron 1.156mg

6%

Potazsium 205.351mg

4%

* The I:II;."\-I (O] el \'.u.rw-.-nu.n'_l
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Ingredients: TANGERINE CHICKEN: Diced Chicken Leg Meat, Water, Sodium
Phosphates, Battered And Breaded With: Whole Wheat Flour, Corn Starch, Salt,
Modified Corn Starch, Leavening (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium
Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Enriched Wheat Flour (Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spices,
Extractives Of Paprika, Spice Extractives, Pre-dusted With: Wheat Gluten, Dried
Egg Whites, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Brown Sugar, Distilled White Vinegar,
Soy Sauce (Soybeans), Contains Less Than 2% Of Tangerine Juice Concentrate,
Crushed Chili Peppers, Yeast Extract, Citric Acid, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum.
RICE: Long Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched With Iron (Ferric Phosphate), Niacin,
Thiamine Mononitrate & Folic Acid, Water. ASIAN VEGETABLE: Green Beans,
Broccoli, Onions, Mushrooms, Red Peppers. CARROTS: Carrots.

Allergens: EGG, WHEAT, SOY



TERIYAKISTIR FRY DINNER

Ingredients: STIR FRY CHICKEN: Chicken Leg Meat, Water, Isolated Soy
Protein (With Less Than 2% Lecithin), Seasoning [Soy Sauce (Soybeans),
Contains Less Than 2% Of Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, And
Xanthan Gum], Seasoning (Black Pepper, Ground Mustard Seed, Ground
Celery Seed, Garlic Powder, Fructose, Thyme, Basil, Autolyzed Yeast Extract,
Soybean Qil), Sodium Phosphates, Potassium Chloride, Sesame Oil, Modified
Corn Starch, Green Beans, Broccoli, Onions, Mushrooms, Red Peppers. RICE:
Long Grain Parboiled Rice Enriched with Iron (Ferric Phosphate), Niacin,
Thiamine, Mononitrate and Folic Acid, Water. BROCCOLI: Broccoli. CARROTS:

Carrots.
Allergens: SOY, SESAME



UNCRUSTABLE W/ CINNAMON MEAL

Ingredients: SANDWICH, PEANUT BUTTER & GRAPE JELLY: Peanuts, Sugar, Contains 2% Or
Less Of: Molasses, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed And Soybean), Mono
And Diglycerides, Salt, Unbleached Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Unbleached Flour
(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Yeast, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Wheat Gluten, Soybean Qil,
Dough Conditioners (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Datem, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Calcium
Peroxide), Grape Juice, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Pectin, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate
(Preservative). STRING CHEESE: Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt,
Enzymes. VEGETABLE JUICE: 100% Juice from Sweet Potato, Carrot and Pumpkin Juice
Concentrates (Filtered Water and Juice Concentrates): Less than 2% of: Natural Flavors,
Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), d-alpha Tocopherol Acetate (Vitamin E), Vitamin A
Palmitate. GOLDFISH GRAHAM CRACKERS CINNAMON: Made With Smiles And Whole
Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean And Palm Qils, Fructose, Contains 2% Or Less Of:
Cinnamon, Salt, Calcium Carbonate, Baking Soda, Cornstarch, Ferric Orthophosphate,
Vitamin A Palmitate.

Allergens: PEANUT, WHEAT, MILK



UNCRUSTABLE W/ VANILLA MEAL

Ingredients: SANDWICH, PEANUT BUTTER & GRAPE JELLY: Peanuts, Sugar, Contains 2%
Or Less Of: Molasses, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed And Soybean),
Mono And Diglycerides, Salt, Unbleached Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Unbleached
Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Yeast, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Wheat Gluten, Soybean
Oil, Dough Conditioners (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Datem, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid,
Calcium Peroxide), Grape Juice, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Pectin, Citric Acid, Potassium
Sorbate (Preservative). STRING CHEESE: Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures,
Salt, Enzymes. VEGETABLE JUICE: 100% Juice from Sweet Potato, Carrot and Pumpkin
Juice Concentrates (Filtered Water and Juice Concentrates): Less than 2% of: Natural
Flavors, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), D-Alpha Tocopherol Acetate (Vitamin E),
Vitamin A Palmitate. VANILLA GOLDFISH CRACKERS: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched
Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Sugar, Soybean And Palm Oils, Fructose, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Calcium Carbonate,
Salt, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, Vanilla Extract, Cornstarch, Ferric Orthophosphate,
Vitamin A Palmitate.

Allergens: PEANUT, WHEAT, MILK



VEGETABLE LASAGNA DINNER

Ingredients: VEGETABLE LASAGNA: Ultra Grain Durum Semolina (51 49) Blend (Whole Wheat Flour,
Semolina (Wheat, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Low Fat Ricotta
Cheese (Milk, Whey, Skim Milk, Vinegar, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum (Stabilizer)), LMPS
Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Cellulose Powder To Prevent Caking), Whey
Protein Concentrate, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Cow's Milk), Corn Starch (100% Maize), Dietary Fiber,
Canola Qil, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Garlic Oil, Annatto (Color), And Propellant, Palm Oil, Food
Starch-Modified, Parmesan Cheese, Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Maltodextrin, Corn Syrup Solids, Blue Cheese (Cultured Pasteurized
Milk), Whey, Onion Powder, Spices, Lactic Acid, Sodium Caseinate, Mono & Diglycerides, Spinach,
Mushrooms, Peas, Zucchini, Green Beans, Carrots, Onions, Liquid And Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Soy
Lecithin, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate, Sugar, Oleoresin
Turmeric, Silicon Dioxide, Garlic Granulated, Marjoram, Oregano, Thyme, Rosemary, Savory, Basil,
Sage). ROLL: Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat, Malted Barley, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Enriched Wheat Flour (Thiamine
Mononitrate), Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Soy Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Conditioner (Ascorbic Acid,
Enzymes), Canola Qil, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Garlic Oil, Annatto (Color), Propellant. GREEN
BEANS: Green Beans.

Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, SOY



WAFFLE MEAL

Ingredients: WAFFLES: Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (Wheat
Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Vitamin B1 [Thiamin Mononitrate], Vitamin B2
[Riboflavin], Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Soybean, Palm,

Canola And/or Cottonseed), Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of Leavening
(Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate),
Fructose, Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Whey, Salt, Eggs, Soy Lecithin. Vitamins And
Minerals: Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin B6
(Pyridoxine Hydrochloride), Vitamin B12. SAUSAGE: Pork, Water, Salt, Sugar,
Spices, Chili Pepper, Natural Flavors, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid, Caramel Color.
CINNAMON APPLES: Apple Slices, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Food
Starch-Modified (Corn), Apple Juice Concentrate, Natural Fruit Flavor,
Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Citric Acid, Spices, Ascorbic

Acid to Protect Color.

Allergens: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT



WESTERN PORK CHOP DINNER

Ingredients: WESTERN PORK CHOP: Pork Loin, Water, Seasoning
(Maltodextrin, Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Onion, Garlic and Spices),
Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Orange Concentrate, Garlic Salt, Black
Pepper, Cumin, and Oregano, Red Peppers, Green Peppers, Yellow
Peppers, Onions. POTATOES: Potatoes, Dextrose, Disodium
Pyrophosphate (Added To Maintain Color), Potassium Sorbate
(Added To Maintain Freshness, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride,
Magnesium Carbonate, Yellow Prussiate of Soda, Garlic
Granulated, Chopped Onion, Paprika, Ground Black

Peppercorns, Corn starch, Dried Dill Weed, Soybean Oil,
Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial
Flavors, Artificial Color. PEAS: Green Peas.

Allergens: SOY



Miss Olive’s Chicken Pasta Parmesan

Nutrition Facts

Servingz Per Container 1

Serving Size 1 each (264qg)

Amount Par Serving

Calories 280
% Dally Value*
Total Fat &g 10%%
Saturated Fat 4g 18%
Tranz Fat Og
Cholestercl 50mg 17%
Sodium 600mg 26%
Total Carbohydrate 359 13%
Dietary Fiber 39 18%
Sugars 69
Includes 2g Added Sugars 4%
Protein 21g 4%
L |
Vitamin O Opg 0%
Calcium  254mg 20%
Iron 3mg 17%
Potazsium 572mg 12%
* The: % Dlaily Valwe (DW) iedls you how musch & nutient in
serving af food contribules to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day i= used for general mention advice

CHICKEN PASTA PARMESAN: Water, Tomatoes In Juice (Tomatoes, Tomato
Juice, Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride), Pasta, (Whole Wheat Flour), Cooked
Chicken Strips (Chicken Leg Meat, Isolated Soy Protein [With Less Than 2%
Lecithin], Seasoning [Soy Sauce {Soybeans, Salt, Sugar, Corn Starch},
Molasses, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Lactic Acid, Xanthan
Gum], [Black Pepper, Ground Mustard Seed, Celery Thyme, Basil, Autolyzed
Qil], Sodium Phosphates), Parmesan And Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Milk,
Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Modified Food Starch, Contains Les Of: Onion
Powder, Garlic Spices, Paprika Extract (Color).

SHELF STABLE



Miss Olive’s Chicken Teriyaki

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 1

Serving Size 1 each (289g)
|

Amount Par Sarving

Calories 350

% Dally Valug*

Total Fat 4g 4%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Cholesterol S0mg 1T%
Sodium &§50mg 28%
Total Carbohydrate 62g 23%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1%
Sugars 31g
Includes 289 Added Sugars 56%
Protein 189 36%
m
Calcium 47mg 4%
Iron 2mg 1%
Potassium 529mg 1%

* The % Daily Valwe (DV) iells you bow much : tina
ey r.'lJ-d\'.'\LIIILI“’::‘"Edr 2lZIr_..|Iur_51
d::'.' = used for g al nutriion advice

CHICKEN TERIYAKI: Cooked Chicken Strips (Chicken Leg Meat, Water, Isolated Soy
Protein [With Less Than 2% Lecithin], Seasoning [Soy Sauce {Soybeans, Salt, Sugar,
Corn Starch}, Molasses, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Lactic Acid,
Xanthan Gum], Seasoning [Black Pepper, Ground Mustard Seed, Ground Celery
Seed, Garlic Powder, Fructose, Thyme, Basil, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Soybean Qil],
Sodium Phosphates), Carrots, Green Bell Peppers, Parboiled Brown Rice, Celery,
Modified Food Starch, Seasoning (Modified Corn Starch, Potassium Salt, Sesame
Oil).

SHELF STABLE



Miss Olive’s Chicken Tikka Masala

Nutrition Facts

Servingz Per Container 1

Serving Size 1 each (281qg)
|

Amount Par Serving

Calories 280
% Dally Valug*
Total Fat 5g 6%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Tranz Fat Og
Cholestercl 50mg 17%
Sodium 5§10mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 39g 14%
Dietary Fiber 4g 14%
Sugars 59
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 19g 38%
Vitamin O Oug 0%
Calcium 65mg 5%
Iron 3mg 17%
Potazsium 534mg 1%

* Thes I'.II;."fI e (D) (el '\LILr"‘\.'\.-I'IILLI
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CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA: Water, Cooked Chicken Strips (Chicken Leg
Meat, Isolated Soy Protein [With Less Than 2% Lecithin], Seasoning [Soy
Sauce {Soybeans, Salt, Sugar, Corn Starch}, Molasses, Yeast Extract,
Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum], Seasoning [Black
Pepper, Ground Mustard Seed, Ground Celery Seed, Garlic Powder,
Fructose, Thyme, Basil, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Soybean QOil], Sodium
Phosphates), Parboiled Brown Rice, Red Bell Peppers, Peas, Tomato Paste,
Contains Less Than 2% Of: Modified Food Starch, Spices, Turmeric,
Canola Oil, Dehydrated Garlic, Paprika, Onion Powder, Ginger Puree, Citric
Acid, Lemon Juice Concentrate.

SHELF STABLE



Miss Olive’s Chicken Tinga

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 1

Serving Size 1 each (298q)
|

Amount Per Seqving

Calories 340

% Dally Valus*
Total Fat 5g 6%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Cholestercl 50mg 17%
Sodium 4G60mg 20%
Total Carbohydrate 57g 21%
Dietary Fiber 129 43%
Sugars 2g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 259 0%
. |
Vitamin O Opg 0%
Calcium  55mg 4%
Iron 4mg 22%
Potassium 878mg 19%
* The % Dlaily Valwe (DW) lells you how mudh & nutient in
serving af food contribules io a daily diet. 2,000 calaries a
day i= used for general msniion advice

CHICKEN TINGA: Water, Cooked Chicken Strips (Chicken Leg
Meat, Isolated Soy Protein [With Less Than 2% Lecithin], Seasoning
[Soy Sauce {Soybeans, Salt, Sugar, Corn Starch}, Molasses, Yeast
Extract, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum],
[Black Pepper, Ground Mustard Seed, Celery Garlic Powder,
Fructose, Thyme, Basil, Autolyzed Oil], Sodium Phosphates), Black
Beans, Corn, Parboiled Brown Rice, Tomato Paste, Contains Less
Than 2% Of: Paprika, Dried Chili Peppers, Spices, Tapioca
Dehydrated Onion, Extract Smoke Modified Food.

SHELF STABLE



Miss Olive’s Pasta Fagioli

Nutrition Facts

Zernvingz Per Container 1

Serving Size 1 each (301g)
|

smount Par Serving

Calories 281
% Dally Valug*
Total Fat Bg 11%
Saturated Fat 2g 15%
Tramz Fat Og
Cholesterol Smg 3%
Sodium 317mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 35g 13%
Dietary Fiber 10g i
Sugars 69
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 19g 39%
Vitamin O Qug 0%
Calcium  264.085mg 20%
Iron 3.509mg 19%
Potassium 895 783mg 19%

* The % Diaily Valwe (DV) (edls you how mud

1 & nuirient in
serving af food contribules to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
sed for general nuinfon advice
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PASTA FAGIOLI: Water, Tomatoes In Juice (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice,
Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride), Pasta (Whole Wheat Durum Flour),
Soy Crumbles (Textured Soy Protein Concentrate, Canola Oil, Salt,
Less Than 2% Spices, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Garlic
Powder, Caramel Color, Crushed Red Pepper, Onion Powder, Paprika,
Dried Red Bell Pepper), Carrots, Cooked Soybeans, Parmesan
Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Crushed
Tomatoes, Cooked Kidney Beans, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Garlic
Puree, Olive Oil, Modified Food Starch.

SHELF STABLE
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